skills learned in class Thorough explanations for all answers Score analysis charts to help identify strengths and weaknesses
Study tips and test taking strategies   Earth Science Perry Cohen,Milton S. Lesser,1964   1001 Questions Answered
about Earth Science Richard Maxwell Pearl,1962   Review of Earth Science Robert B. Sigda,1994   1001
[Thousand and One] Questions Answered about Earth Science Richard M.. Pearl,1962   Earth Science Part 2 Nnds
,2008   Earth Science: the Physical Setting Paola Santagostino,Prentice Hall (School Division),2005 Focusing on the Earth
Science content tested on the Regents Examination this thorough review guide contains extensive vocabulary review